ACE=IMF[nT]

Symh Ind[nT]

ACE—POS[Re]
a
o

65

-60

1200

1500

AE Ind[nT]

1000

500

600
500

Num .Vecs

MidLat—NumVecs

HM—BND (MLAT)

o, [kV]

400
300 =
200 =
100 =

100 =

o]
a

60

40
20

75
70

65
60

55
50

100

N d O O
oo o o6 &
\H‘HH \H‘\H‘\

Apr/16,/2002

TIME (UT
12:80 )

=) WM “'VWMW* i N AAA

E&'@M‘%"ﬁ‘ e _A,MMMM_J\»WM «w%—»w«_w“%wmww—'ﬂwmw——wo T VN st g o ]

111

A

I ] —H‘#H
H\‘\H

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00

TIME (UT

500 & 12

12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00

15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
— T~ 1 T T T T T T T T T 1 T T T " T [ T T T T T [ " T T T T T T T T T [ T T T T T ]800 [24

=350 7t 6

ACE-N, [cm™]

200 LO

Ap r/1 6 2002 VT—SD:Bharat,/Mike



